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innovate...laminate

Peak Professional is a reliable, functional and stylish range of
systems for efficiently producing high quality lamination

A3

Design

The professional series offers style, reliability and efficiency for
laminating a multitude of documents. This unique range has
been developed to give you the expert results you need quickly
and easily.

Function

Designed to fit practically into any busy working environment,
this range combines durability with user friendly appeal and a
modern appearance.

Efficiency

Efficiency and performance have been key objectives in the
design of this range. Four hot rollers and quick warm up time
make laminating with these systems hassle free.

Reliability
This range uses high quality components including metal gears,

larger rollers and bigger motors. Each system is easy to use and
does not require training.

2 Year
Warranty

PP-330 and PP-450 A3 and A2 models.
PP-260 A4 model also available.

QA °C
FON
Cooling  Temperature
Fans Control

3 O
Hot Roller Reverse
Technology Mode

IDEAL FOR LAMINATING
ID and business cards
signs & notices
glossy photographs
posters
certificates

GREAT FOR USE IN

offices

local government
education -
schools, colleges
and universities



PEAK Professional series

PEAK PP-260 / PP-330 / PP-450

PP-260

+ laminates from ID to A4

+ hot roller technology

- variable temperature control
+ laminates both hot and cold
« anti-jam reverse mode

+ bubble free photo lamination
- power light indicator

« ready light indicator

- no card carrier required*

A4

PP-450

laminates from ID to A2

hot roller technology
variable temperature control
laminates both hot and cold
anti-jam reverse mode
bubble free photo lamination
power light indicator

ready light indicator

no card carrier required*®

A2

PP-330

+ laminates from ID to A3

+ hot roller technology

- variable temperature control
+ laminates both hot and cold
« anti-jam reverse mode

+ bubble free photo lamination
- power light indicator

« ready light indicator

« no card carrier required*

A3

Have you heard about our Lifejackets?

« new patented Teflon® carrier

« highly durable and lasts for years

« eliminates jams and costly laminator repairs
- available in A4, A3 and A2 size

specifications PP-260 (A4)
approx laminating speed (mm/min) 560
maximum width (mm) 260
laminating thickness (micron) 360
warm-up time (mins) 5
laminating temperature (°C) 100-160
power supply AC (V-Hz) 220/240 (50-60)
power consumption (W) 360
dimensions without packaging (mm) 440x200x110
weight without packaging (Kg) 7
warranty (year) 2
number of rollers 4

PP-330 (A3)

560
320
360
5
100-160
220/240 (50-60)
450
500x200x110
8
2
4

PEAK PP-260

PEAK PP-330

* A card carrier or Lifejacket IS required if the
document does not fully match the size of the pouch
or if you are laminating small odd shaped pieces.
Please ask for more details.

PP-450 (A2 - not shown)

690
450
360
5
100-160
220/240 (50-60)
650
630x200x110
10
2
4
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