## innovate...laminate



# Peak Professional is a reliable, functional and stylish range of systems for efficiently producing high quality lamination



## Design

The professional series offers style, reliability and efficiency for laminating a multitude of documents. This unique range has been developed to give you the expert results you need quickly and easily.

### **Function**

Designed to fit practically into any busy working environment, this range combines durability with user friendly appeal and a modern appearance.

## Efficiency

Efficiency and performance have been key objectives in the design of this range. Four hot rollers and quick warm up time make laminating with these systems hassle free.

## Reliability

This range uses high quality components including metal gears, larger rollers and bigger motors. Each system is easy to use and does not require training.





Cooling Fans

Temperature Control





Hot Roller Technology

Reverse Mode

#### **IDEAL FOR LAMINATING**

- ID and business cards
- · signs & notices
- glossy photographs
- posters
- certificates

#### **GREAT FOR USE IN**

- offices
- local government
- education schools, colleges and universities

## **PEAK Professional series**

### PEAK PP-260 / PP-330 / PP-450

#### **PP-260**

- · laminates from ID to A4
- · hot roller technology
- · variable temperature control
- laminates both hot and cold
- · anti-jam reverse mode
- bubble free photo lamination
- · power light indicator
- · ready light indicator
- no card carrier required\*

## PP-330

- · laminates from ID to A3
- · hot roller technology
- · variable temperature control
- laminates both hot and cold
- · anti-jam reverse mode
- · bubble free photo lamination
- · power light indicator
- · ready light indicator
- no card carrier required\*







PEAK PP-260

#### PP-450

- laminates from ID to A2
- · hot roller technology
- · variable temperature control
- · laminates both hot and cold
- anti-jam reverse mode
- bubble free photo lamination
- · power light indicator
- · ready light indicator
- no card carrier required\*







#### Have you heard about our Lifejackets?

- new patented Teflon® carrier
- highly durable and lasts for years
- eliminates jams and costly laminator repairs
- available in A4, A3 and A2 size

\* A card carrier or Lifejacket IS required if the document does not fully match the size of the pouch or if you are laminating small odd shaped pieces. Please ask for more details.

specifications	PP-260 (A4)	PP-330 (A3)	PP-450 (A2 - not shown)	
approx laminating speed (mm/min)	560	560	690	
maximum width (mm)	260	320	450	
laminating thickness (micron)	360	360	360	
warm-up time (mins)	5	5	5	
laminating temperature (°C)	100-160	100-160	100-160	
power supply AC (V–Hz)	220/240 (50-60)	220/240 (50-60)	220/240 (50-60)	
power consumption (W)	360	450	650	
dimensions without packaging (mm)	440x200x110	500x200x110	630x200x110	
weight without packaging (Kg)	7	8	10	
warranty (year)	2	2	2	
number of rollers	4	4	4	